



Kiran And Yashica Enterprises

https://www.indiamart.com/kiranyashica-enterprises/

We "Kiran & Yashica Enterprises" are a Sole Proprietorship based firm, engaged as the foremost manufacturer of Men's Shoes, Sneaker Shoes And Synthetic Shoes.









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

Established in the year **2017** at **Agra, Uttar Pradesh**, We "**Kiran & Yashica Enterprises**" are a **Sole Proprietorship** based firm, engaged as the foremost **manufacturer** of **Men's Shoes, Sneaker Shoes And Synthetic Shoes.** Our products are high in demand due to their premium quality, seamless finish, different patterns and affordable prices. Furthermore, we ensure to timely deliver these products to our clients, through this We have gained a huge clients base in the market

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/kiranyashica-enterprises/profile.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

FORMAL SHOES



Kiya Formal Shoes



Kiya Formal Shoes



Kiya Formal Shoes



Kiya Formal Shoes

MEN'S SHOES



Men's Fancy Shoes



Men's Trendy Shoes



Men's Boot Shoes



Mens Lace Up Shoes

SNEAKER SHOES



Men Slip On Sneaker Shoes



Men Stylish Sneaker Shoes



Lace Up Sneaker Shoes



Men Slip On Sneaker Shoes

SYNTHETIC SHOES



Men's Synthetic Shoes



Men Designer Synthetic Shoes



Men Lace Up Synthetic Shoes



Men Casual Synthetic Shoes

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Kiya Formal Shoes



Men's Designer Shoes



Men"S Sneaker Shoes



Men Synthetic Shoes

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2017
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 26 to 50 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Kiran And Yashica Enterprises

Contact Person: Ravindra Singh

4, MIG Friends Colony, Shahganj Agra - 282010, Uttar Pradesh, India

+91-8048371831

i https://www.indiamart.com/kiranyashica-enterprises/